Group 11
Steel Hoses
Expansion Joints
11 - 2
11
Flexible Solutions
INDEX
Page Index

11 - 6
11
Flexible Solutions
STEEL EXPANSION JOINTS
EXHAUST
# Nominal
Diameter
mm
Axial
Movement
mm
Pipe end
OD
Approx. Total Length
With Pipe With Flanges
AXR4-040 40 +/- 21 48.3 215 165
AXR4-050 50 +/- 23 60.3 215 170
AXR4-065 65 +/- 29 76.1 215 170
AXR4-080 80 +/- 30 88.9 220 180
AXR4-100 100 +/- 33 114.3 190 150
AXR4-125 125 +/- 35 139.7 220 185
AXR4-150 150 +/- 40 168.3 255 200
AXR4-200 200 +/- 44 219.1 255 285
AXR4-250 250 +/- 42 273.0 255 285
AXR4-300 300 +/- 45 323.9 290 185
AXR4-350 350 +/- 44 355.6 290 180
AXR4-400 400 +/- 65 406.4 330 220
AXR4-450 450 +/- 50 457.0 290 180
AXR4-500 500 +/- 73 508.0 340 250
AXR4-600 600 +/- 68 610.0 330 240
AXR4-700 700 +/- 63 711.2 330 230
AXR4-800 800 +/- 66 812.8 330 230
AXR4-900 900 +/- 66 914.4 330 230
AXR4-1000 1000 +/- 66 1016.0 330 230
Adaptation of building length on request.
Other variants, unions and pressure classes on request.
EXHAUST
EXPANSION JOINTS

depending on the materials.
Adaptation of building length on request.
Other variants, unions and pressure classes on request.
- Delivered from our own welding workshops.
- Certified welders / workshops.
# Nominal
Diameter
mm
Axial
Movement
mm
Pipe End
OD
Approx. Total Length
With Pipe With Flanges
AXR16-040 40 +/- 24 48.3 240 190
AXR16-050 50 +/- 25 60.3 240 195
AXR16-065 65 +/- 29 76.1 240 195
AXR16-080 80 +/- 37 88.9 270 230
AXR16-100 100 +/- 40 114.3 245 205
AXR16-125 125 +/- 55 139.7 275 240
AXR16-150 150 +/- 55 168.3 295 240
AXR16-200 200 +/- 62 219.1 305 330
AXR16-250 250 +/- 73 273.0 340 380
AXR16-300 300 +/- 87 323.9 415 430
AXR16-350 350 +/- 85 355.6 415 440
AXR16-400 400 +/- 97 406.4 455 485
AXR16-450 450 +/- 81 457.0 410 525
AXR16-500 500 +/- 115 508.0 485 525
AXR16-600 600 +/- 125 610.0 500 550
11 - 8
11
Flexible Solutions
EXPANSION JOINTS